
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-200257
Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Martin
Concrete

Site Building
Pad
/ Line 3,4,5

Ashley Canales
Concepcion
Canales

7:00 AM
11/18/2024

3:30 PM
11/24/2024

In Progress

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

M & L
Electrical, Inc. Zone 6

/ Freezer

Jason Barron
Juan Perez
Kenny Goode

7:02 AM
11/18/2024

7:02 AM
11/22/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

M & L
Electrical, Inc. East Site

/ Freezer

Jason Barron
Juan Perez
Kenny Goode

7:02 AM
11/18/2024

7:02 AM
11/22/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

M & L
Electrical, Inc.

Site Building
Pad
/ Freezer

Jason Barron
Juan Perez
Kenny Goode

7:02 AM
11/18/2024

7:02 AM
11/22/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

M & L
Electrical, Inc. Zone 4

/ Freezer

Jason Barron
Juan Perez
Kenny Goode

7:02 AM
11/18/2024

7:02 AM
11/22/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

M & L
Electrical, Inc. Zone 5

/ Freezer

Jason Barron
Juan Perez
Kenny Goode

7:02 AM
11/18/2024

7:02 AM
11/22/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Exclusion Zone
Work Permit

Fabcon

East Site
/ Starting at
the northeast
corner of the
building
spanning the
entire east side
and wrapping
around the
south east
corner into the
first bay of the
employee
parking lot &
down half the
south wall.
Extending 50ft
away from wall
panels that
aren’t finished
& 6 ft from the
augers
(bottom of the
braces) on
sections that
are fully
completed.

Gerri Ison
Joseph
Mcnichols

7:00 AM
11/22/2024

5:30 PM
11/22/2024

Expired

Exclusion Zone
Work Permit

Fabcon

Site Building
Pad
/ Starting at
the northeast
corner of the

Gerri Ison
Joseph
Mcnichols

7:00 AM
11/22/2024

5:30 PM
11/22/2024

Expired
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building
spanning the
entire east side
and wrapping
around the
south east
corner into the
first bay of the
employee
parking lot &
down half the
south wall.
Extending 50ft
away from wall
panels that
aren’t finished
& 6 ft from the
augers
(bottom of the
braces) on
sections that
are fully
completed.

Exclusion Zone
Work Permit

Fabcon

South Site
/ Starting at
the northeast
corner of the
building
spanning the
entire east side
and wrapping
around the
south east
corner into the
first bay of the
employee
parking lot &
down half the
south wall.
Extending 50ft
away from wall
panels that
aren’t finished
& 6 ft from the
augers
(bottom of the
braces) on
sections that
are fully
completed.

Gerri Ison
Joseph
Mcnichols

7:00 AM
11/22/2024

5:30 PM
11/22/2024

Expired

Exclusion Zone
Work Permit

Fabcon

North Site
/ Starting at
the northeast
corner of the
building
spanning the
entire east side
and wrapping
around the
south east
corner into the

Gerri Ison
Joseph
Mcnichols

7:00 AM
11/22/2024

5:30 PM
11/22/2024

Expired
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first bay of the
employee
parking lot &
down half the
south wall.
Extending 50ft
away from wall
panels that
aren’t finished
& 6 ft from the
augers
(bottom of the
braces) on
sections that
are fully
completed.

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Coppage
Construction
Co., Inc.

East Site
/ East lot and
west side main
drive

Bob Dickerson
Danny
Hartman

7:00 AM
11/18/2024

5:30 PM
11/22/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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