Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-200257 Ground Disturbance Permit	Martin Concrete	Site Building Pad / Line 3,4,5	Ashley Canales Concepcion Canales	7:00 AM 11/18/2024	3:30 PM 11/24/2024	In Progress
Ground Disturbance Permit	M & L Electrical, Inc.	Zone 6 / Freezer	Jason Barron Juan Perez Kenny Goode	7:02 AM 11/18/2024	7:02 AM 11/22/2024	Expired Not Stopped
Ground Disturbance Permit	M & L Electrical, Inc.	East Site / Freezer	Jason Barron Juan Perez Kenny Goode	7:02 AM 11/18/2024	7:02 AM 11/22/2024	Expired Not Stopped
Ground Disturbance Permit	M & L Electrical, Inc.	Site Building Pad / Freezer	Jason Barron Juan Perez Kenny Goode	7:02 AM 11/18/2024	7:02 AM 11/22/2024	Expired Not Stopped
Ground Disturbance Permit	M & L Electrical, Inc.	Zone 4 / Freezer	Jason Barron Juan Perez Kenny Goode	7:02 AM 11/18/2024	7:02 AM 11/22/2024	Expired Not Stopped
Ground Disturbance Permit	M & L Electrical, Inc.	Zone 5 / Freezer	Jason Barron Juan Perez Kenny Goode	7:02 AM 11/18/2024	7:02 AM 11/22/2024	Expired Not Stopped
Exclusion Zone Work Permit	Fabcon	East Site / Starting at the northeast corner of the building spanning the entire east side and wrapping around the south east corner into the first bay of the employee parking lot & down half the south wall. Extending 50ft away from wall panels that aren't finished & 6 ft from the augers (bottom of the braces) on sections that are fully completed.	Gerri Ison Joseph Mcnichols	7:00 AM 11/22/2024	5:30 PM 11/22/2024	Expired
Exclusion Zone Work Permit	Fabcon	Site Building Pad / Starting at the northeast corner of the	Gerri Ison Joseph Mcnichols	7:00 AM 11/22/2024	5:30 PM 11/22/2024	Expired

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
		building spanning the entire east side and wrapping around the south east corner into the first bay of the employee parking lot & down half the south wall. Extending 50ft away from wall panels that aren't finished & 6 ft from the augers (bottom of the braces) on sections that are fully completed.				
Exclusion Zone Work Permit	Fabcon	South Site / Starting at the northeast corner of the building spanning the entire east side and wrapping around the south east corner into the first bay of the employee parking lot & down half the south wall. Extending 50ft away from wall panels that aren't finished & 6 ft from the augers (bottom of the braces) on sections that are fully completed.	Gerri Ison Joseph Mcnichols	7:00 AM 11/22/2024	5:30 PM 11/22/2024	Expired
Exclusion Zone Work Permit	Fabcon	North Site / Starting at the northeast corner of the building spanning the entire east side and wrapping around the south east corner into the	Gerri Ison Joseph Mcnichols	7:00 AM 11/22/2024	5:30 PM 11/22/2024	Expired

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
		first bay of the employee parking lot & down half the south wall. Extending 50ft away from wall panels that aren't finished & 6 ft from the augers (bottom of the braces) on sections that are fully completed.				
Ground Disturbance Permit	Coppage Construction Co., Inc.	East Site / East lot and west side main drive	Bob Dickerson Danny Hartman	7:00 AM 11/18/2024	5:30 PM 11/22/2024	Expired Not Stopped